Master List V/I

25
111
112
122
138
2225
225.7
227.7
296
367
418.5
449
455
555
601
611
624
680
805
860.5
860.8
880
883
918.5
928
929.8
945
960
972
975.6
979
982
985
1084
1087
1092
1226
1233
1253
1268
1278.5
1282
1289
1322
1373
1433
1472
1548
1626
1662
1666
1833
1858
1881
1888
1905

250r6To4

Ain't That A Kick In The Head
Ain't We Got Fun

All The Cats Join In
Almost Like Being In Love
Bei Mir Bist Du Shoen
Best Is Yet To Come
Beyond The Sea

But Not For Me

Cold As Ice

Day Dream

Do Nothin' Till You Hear From Me
Does Anybody Really Know What Time It Is?

Embraceable You

Falling In Love With Love
Feeling Good

Fever

Frim Fram Sauce, The
Hallelujah | Love Her So
Here's To Life

Hey Good Lookin'

How High The Moon
How Little We Know

| Love Bein' Here With You
| Thought About You

| Won't Hold You Back

I'm Gonna Sit Right Down And Write Myself A Wolpe, Dave

In The Wee Small Hours Of The Morning

It Had Better Be Tonight
It's Not Unusal

I've Got The World On A String

I've Got You Under My Skin
I've Heard That Song Before
Jumpin' East Of Java

Just In Time

Just You 'N' Me

Learnin' The Blues

Let The Good Times Roll
Little One

Lot Of Livin' To Do

Love Me Or Leave Me
Lover, Come Back To Me
Lucretia Mac Evil

Make Me Smile

Moonlight in Vermont

Nice Work If You Can Get It
No Moon At All

Orange Colored Sky
Pennies From Heaven

Pick Yourself Up

Polka Dots And Moonbeams
Relax Max

Ride Like The Wind
Rosanna

Route 66

S Wonderful

Cater, S.D. Vocal
Collins, Myles Vocal
Collins, Myles Vocal
Collins, Myles Vocal
Wolpe, Dave Vocal
Collins, Myles Vocal
Jones, Quincy Vocal
Collins, Myles Vocal
Ragsdale, Scott Vocal
Cater, S.D. Vocal
Glasscock, Alan Vocal
Wolpe, Dave Vocal
Cater, S.D. Vocal
Wolpe, Dave Vocal
Wolpe, Dave Vocal
Amy, Matt Vocal
Holmes, Roger Vocal
Stitzel, Rick Vocal
Lopez, Victor Vocal
Taylor, Mark Vocal
Walden, Chris Vocal
Wolpe, Dave Vocal
Riddle, Nelson Vocal
Richard, Eric Vocal
Taylor, Mark Vocal
Cater, S.D. Vocal

Vocal
Taylor, Mark Vocal
Amy, Matt Vocal
Collins, Myles Vocal
Wolpe, Dave Vocal
Taylor, Mark Vocal
Glasscock, Alan Vocal
Holmes, Roger Vocal
Wolpe, Dave Vocal
Cater, S.D. Vocal
Riddle, Nelson & Jones, QuinVocal
Cater, S.D. Vocal
Cater, S.D. Vocal
Holman, Bill Vocal
Riddle, Nelson Vocal
Taylor, Mark Vocal
Cater, S.D. Vocal
Cater, S.D. & Pankow, JamesVocal
Wolpe, Dave Vocal
Wolpe, Dave Vocal
Ragsdale, Scott Vocal
Holmes, Roger Vocal
Knox, Bob Vocal
Riddle, Nelson/ Harpin, Jon Vocal
Lowden, Bob Vocal
Stitzel, Rick Vocal
Walden, Chris Vocal
Cater, S.D. Vocal
Collins, Myles Vocal
Wolpe, Dave Vocal
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1935
1938
1968
1980
2007.3
2009.7
2010
2018
2057
2058
2066
2068
2073
2074.3
2124
2138
2138.5
2139
2141.5
21445
2147
2148.7
2152
2158.5
2159.1
2162.1
2163
2418
2442
24442
2444 .8
2449
2462
2490
2669.3
2676
2685
2771
108.5
164
2125
212.8
222
224.5
241
266
282
295
319
695
766
820
889
913.5
924
957

Saturday In The Park

Cater, S.D.

Saturday Night (is the loneliest night of the we«Ferguson, John

Since | Don't Have You

Singin' In The Rain

So' Danco Samba (Jazz 'n' Samba)
Some Of My Best Friends Are The Blues
Somebody Loves Me

Soon

Straighten Up And Fly Right
Straighten Up And Fly Right
Summer Wind

Summertime

Sway

Sway (Quien Sera)

That Old Black Magic

That's Life

That's My Style

That's Sabotage!

There'll Be Some Changes Made
They Can't Take That Away From Me
Things Are Looking Up

This Can't Be Love

This Masquerade

Too Close For Comfort

Too Marvelous For Words

Turn Your Love Around

Tuxedo Junction

Walkin' My Baby Back Home
Way You Look Tonight, The
We're In This Love Together
What A Fool Believes

When | Fall In Love

Willow Weep For Me

Words Get In The Way

You Make Me Feel So Young
You're Nobody 'Til Somebody Loves You
You've Made Me So Very Happy
Zoot Suit Riot

Afternoon In Paris

Angel Eyes

Bada Bamba

Bags' Groove

Begin The Beguine

Berie's Tune

Birdland

Blues Machine, The

Bugle Call Rag

But Beautiful

Caravan

Funky Cha-Cha

Going Celtic

Havah Nagilah

Hunting Wabbits 2 (A Bad Hare Day)
| Didn't Know What Time It Was

| Remember Clifford

In the Mood

Cater, S.D.
Niehaus, Lennie
Taylor, Mark
Holmes, Roger
Wolpe, Dave
Harpin, Jon
Riddle, Riddle
Wolpe, Dave
Wolpe, Dave
Wolpe, Dave
Collins, Myles
Taylor, Mark
May, Billy
Harpin, Jon
Harpin, Jon
Glasscock, Alan
Collins, Myles
Wolpe, Dave
Riddle, Nelson
Coallins, Myles
Cater, S.D.
Goodwin, Gordon
Collins, Myles
Cater, S.D.
Caffey, David

Vocal
Vocal
Vocal
Vocal
Vocal
Vocal
Vocal
Vocal
Vocal
Vocal
Vocal
Vocal
Vocal
Vocal
Vocal
Vocal
Vocal
Vocal
Vocal
Vocal
Vocal
Vocal
Vocal
Vocal
Vocal
Vocal
Vocal

May, Billy transcribed by ColliVocal

Holmes, Roger
Cater, S.D.
Cater, S.D.
Nowak, Jerry
Harris, Matt
Bashara, Geo.
Wolpe, Dave
Wolpe, Dave
Cater, S.D.
Cater, S.D.
Cater, S.D.
Brown, Ray
Walden, Chris
Taylor, Mark
Hest, Jeff
Roland, Gene
Lane, Nick
Nestico, Sammy
Cater, S.D.
Niehaus, Lennie
Wasson, John

Vocal
Vocal
Vocal
Vocal
Vocal
Vocal
Vocal
Vocal
Vocal
Vocal
Instrumental
Instrumental
Instrumental
Instrumental
Instrumental
Instrumental
Instrumental
Instrumental
Instrumental
Instrumental
Instrumental

Eddy, Richard & Sandoval, Allnstrumental

Mossman, Michael Philip

Cater, S.D.
Goodwin, Gordon
Stone, George
Vax, Mike
Garland, Joe

Instrumental
Instrumental
Instrumental
Instrumental
Instrumental
Instrumental
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963
969
975.5
976
1077
1079
1080
1082
1214
1219
1224
1234
1245
1293
1326
1329
1360
1366
1374
1377
1390
1464
1622
1630
1639
1657
1662.8
1820
1950
1970
1993.2
2038
2040
2060
2110
2122
2145
2173
2438
2484
2620
2670

Intermission Riff

It Could Happen To You
It Might As Well Be Spring
I've Found A New Baby
Joy Of Cookin', The

Joy Spring

Jump, Jive An' Wail
Jumpin At The Woodside
La Samba Primera
Lament

Laura

Let's Dance
Liechensteiner Polka
Lulu's Left Town
Mambo Hot

Manteca

Moanin'

Moon River Waltz
Moonlight Serenade
Moten Swing

My One And Only Love
Night Train

Pegasus

Pennsylvania 6-5000
Perdido

Pick Up The Pieces
Pink Panther, The

Red Door, The

Secret Love

Sing, Sing, Sing (Part 1)
Skyliner

Star Dust

Star Spangled Banner
String of Pearls, A
Take The "A" Train
Thanks Hank Dedicated to Henry Mancini
Things Ain't What They Used To Be
Two O'clock Jump

Way Out Basie
Woodyn' You

Yardbird Suite

You Too

Comstock, Frank
Stone, George
Stone, George
Goodwin, Gordon
Nestico, Sammy
Argersinger, Charles
Taylor, Mark
Hathaway, Charlie
Stone, George
Braymen, Chris
Niehaus, Lennie
Rust, Douglas
Warrington, Johnny
Taylor, Mark
Lopez, Victor
Cater, S.D.
Taylor, Mark
Warrington, Johnny
Hest, Jeff
Wilkins, Ernie
Niehaus, Lennie
Goodwin, Gordon
Levy, Hank

Hest, Jeff
Braymen. Chris
Cater, S.D.
Tomaro, Mike
Newsome, Tommy
Wright, Steve
Hest, Jeff
Nestico, Sammy
Wolpe, Dave
Curnow, Bob
Lowden, Bob
Farrar, Kenneth
La Barbera, John
Lalama, Dave
Wolpe, Dave
Wilkins, Ernie
Tomaro, Mike
Lieb, Dick

Taylor, Jeff

Instrumental
Instrumental
Instrumental
Instrumental
Instrumental
Instrumental
Instrumental
Instrumental
Instrumental
Instrumental
Instrumental
Instrumental
Instrumental
Instrumental
Instrumental
Instrumental
Instrumental
Instrumental
Instrumental
Instrumental
Instrumental
Instrumental
Instrumental
Instrumental
Instrumental
Instrumental
Instrumental
Instrumental
Instrumental
Instrumental
Instrumental
Instrumental
Instrumental
Instrumental
Instrumental
Instrumental
Instrumental
Instrumental
Instrumental
Instrumental
Instrumental
Instrumental
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